
Vermont Standards Board for Professional Educators

2018 - 2019 Meeting Dates

All meetings are held at the Vermont Agency of Education, 219 North Main Street, Barre, VT 

Month
Executive Committee

Agenda Setting 

VSBPE 

Meeting Date
Rooms

August Wed: 8/15/2018 Thurs: 8/23/2018 304, 312

September Wed: 9/12/2018 Thurs: 9/20/2018 304, 312

October Wed: 10/17/2018 Tues: 10/30/2018 304, 312

November Wed: 11/14/2018 Thurs: 11/29/2018 304, 312

January Wed: 12/12/2018 Thurs: 1/10/2019 304, 312

February Wed: 1/30/2019 Wed: 2/13/2019 304, 312

April Wed: 3/20/2019 Thurs: 4/4/2019 304, 423

May Wed: 4/24/2019 Wed: 5/8/2019 304, 312

June Wed: 5/22/2019 Tues: 6/4/2019 304, 312


